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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
07
08

09
18
22
23

152
158
161
223
225

312
315
316
336

356
369
370
407
413

420
435
436
437

452
500
501
517
520

535
561
562
611

612
613
632
680
729

733
738

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2190
1277
833

1184
1071

1537
1041
2418
1966

1389
1010
1694
2699
1504

5578
1669
1758
2008

2264
1839
1859
1143
2742

871
1305
2465
1352

1223
1736
1214
916
624

1040
955

1666
1039

1313
1408
1516
3657
3604

1082
1183

Skeins

1.0
0.6
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.7
0.5
1.1
0.9

0.6
0.5
0.8
1.2
0.7

2.4
0.7
0.8
0.9

1.0
0.8
0.8
0.5
1.2

0.4
0.6
1.1
0.6

0.6
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.3

0.5
0.4
0.7
0.5

0.6
0.6
0.7
1.6
1.6

0.5
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

778
779
783
796
797

798
803
822
823

825
826
833
834
838

842
844
902
921

924
930
934
991

3021

3024
3033
3041
3046

3047
3347
3371
3721
3722

3726
3727
3740
3750

3765
3772
3776
3799
3802

3816
3817

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1441
3368
2496
1007
1424

2482
1363
1707
4208

4759
1179
7211
2878
2346

1096
2420
840

2196

1680
1996
5031
3081
1510

1566
1675
1087
1333

1855
902

1040
1645
2171

3245
1009
3079
1741

810
1846
2575

15877
1517

2387
2372

Skeins

0.7
1.5
1.1
0.5
0.6

1.1
0.6
0.8
1.8

2.0
0.5
3.1
1.2
1.0

0.5
1.1
0.4
1.0

0.7
0.9
2.1
1.3
0.7

0.7
0.7
0.5
0.6

0.8
0.4
0.5
0.7
1.0

1.4
0.5
1.3
0.8

0.4
0.8
1.1
6.7
0.7

1.0
1.0
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3819
3820
3828
3830
3834

3835
3848
3852
3858

3861
3862
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1172
1344
1705
3553
1158

1360
2382
1177
1419

1231
1104
1938

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.8
1.5
0.5

0.6
1.0
0.5
0.6

0.6
0.5
0.9


